I PETER
CHAPTERS 3:15-5:14

WHEN JESUS CHRIST IS LORD OF ALL

SHARE YOUR FAITH

BE READY TO GIVE YOUR POWERFUL STORY

USING “THE FOUR SPIRITUAL LAWS”

A GOOD CONSCIENCE

GOD’S PLAN

ARM YOURSELF

IT’S URGENT

FIERY ORDEALS

THE GOD OF ALL GRACE

3:15a

3:15b

3:15¢

3:15d

3:16-17

3:18-22

4:1-6

4:7-11

4:12-19

5:1-14



