I PETER

CHAPTERS 3:15-5:14

WHEN JESUS CHRIST IS LORD OF ALL	3:15a
SHARE YOUR FAITH	3:15b
BE READY TO GIVE YOUR POWERFUL STORY	3:15c
USING "THE FOUR SPIRITUAL LAWS"	3:15d
A GOOD CONSCIENCE	3:16-17
GOD'S PLAN	3:18-22
ARM YOURSELF	4:1-6
IT'S URGENT	4:7-11
FIERY ORDEALS	4:12-19
THE GOD OF ALL GRACE	5:1-14